
JANUARY 19th, 2022 
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ANTOINE, Michaëlle 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 3 1 

ARSENAULT, Charlene 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 1 

BEAMISH, Annik 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

CHIMA, Sargy 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

CÔTÉ, Judith 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

GARDINER, Chris 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 2 1 

KING, Helen 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

KuarSingh, AM 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

MacLELLAN, Lynda 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

MacPHERSON, Jodi 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

MATHESON, Phil 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

MORRIS, Debbie 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

PERRIN, Jacques 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

RODRIGUES, Sebastian 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

SPAGNUOLO, Sabino 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

WARNER, Crystal 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

BOURQUE, Eddy 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 

 
LEGEND / LÉGENDE: 1 = Yes / pour   RV = Recorded Vote 
    2 = No / contre   VC - Vote consigné  
    3 = Abstain / abstention 
    4 = Absent 
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 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

ANTOINE, Michaëlle 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 

ARSENAULT, Charlene 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 

BEAMISH, Annik 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

CHIMA, Sargy 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 4 4 1 

CÔTÉ, Judith 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 

GARDINER, Chris 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 4 4 4 1 

KING, Helen 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

KuarSingh, AM 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

MacLELLAN, Lynda 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

MacPHERSON, Jodi 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

MATHESON, Phil 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

MORRIS, Debbie 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 

PERRIN, Jacques 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 

RODRIGUES, Sebastian 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 

SPAGNUOLO, Sabino 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 2 4 4 1 

WARNER, Crystal 2 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

BOURQUE, Eddy 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 

 
LEGEND / LÉGENDE: 1 = Yes / pour   RV = Recorded Vote 
    2 = No / contre   VC - Vote consigné  
    3 = Abstain / abstention 
    4 = Absent 



 


